Minatura® 1300
Linear Wallwash LED
120-277VAC
Orgatech®  |  12203 Magnolia Ave  Suite 1, Riverside, CA 92503  |  626.969.6820  |  orgatech.com  |  03/2024 V5
Specifications sheets are subject to change without notification.
Page 1 of 6
High performance, very low profile, linear wallwash luminaire combining state-of-the-art
power conversion with powerful optical lenses and inspired architectural design. Simple

Cup
Cap
Post with fins
Permapost
Swivel
Mount
Conduit
by others
Wire fixture inside the
permapost stem. Use only
waterproof connectors
(by others).
Minatura® 1300
*longer cable lengths available per request.
Part # Description
OGL12SC3P 12” Starter Lead (non-dimming)
OGL24SC3P 24” Starter Lead (non-dimming)
OGL48SC3P 48” Starter Lead (non-dimming)
OGL12J3P 12” Jumper (non-dimming)
OGL24J3P 24” Jumper (non-dimming)
OGL48J3P 48” Jumper (non-dimming)
OGLEH End Cap for 3 Pin Connectors
ACCESSORIES
Part # Description
OGL12SC5P 12” Starter Lead (dimming)
OGL24SC5P 24” Starter Lead (dimming)
OGL48SC5P 48” Starter Lead (dimming)
OGL12J5P 12” Jumper (dimming)
OGL24J5P 24” Jumper (dimming)
OGL48J5P 48” Jumper (dimming)
OGLEL End Cap for 5 Pin Connectors
Non-Dimming | 3 Wire
Orgatech®  |  12203 Magnolia Ave  Suite 1, Riverside, CA 92503  |  626.969.6820  |  orgatech.com  | 03/2024 V5 Page 6 of 6
Specifications sheets are subject to change without notification.